

Misc Ex- 81 OF 2021

Order dated- 22.01.2024

Today is fixed for payment.

Petitioner has filed hazira.

No stet of OP.

No payment made.

Due to Bar resolution "NOT PASS ANY ADVERSE ORDER".

Fix29-01-2024 for payment.

D/C by me

J.M. 3rd Court, Howrah

*Judicial Magistrate, 3rd Court,
Howrah (JO Code-WB01187)*