

Misc Ex- 81 of 2021

Order dated 21.03.2024

Today is fixed for payment.

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

OP is absent by filing a petition.

No payment is made.

Ld. PO is on leave.

Ld. 1st JM is in charge.

Fix 28.03.2024 for payment.

D/C by me.

J.M. 3rd Court, Howrah

Judicial Magistrate, 3rd Court,
Howrah I/C