

Misc Execution 81 of 2021

Order dated 06-8-2024

Record is fixed today for payment.

Petitioner and OP files hazira.

Petitioner files a receipt of Rs 13,400/- and is kept with the record.

Fix 02-9-2024 for payment.

D/C by me-.

J.M. 3rd Court, Howrah

Judicial Magistrate, 3rd Court,
Howrah(JO Code WB 01187)